COOLING COMPRESSOR

vl  Bitzer Kithimaschinenbau - K293HB

STATUS

REF. NUMBER

MANUFACTURE

TYPE

CAPACITY (M3/H)

RPM

PRESSURE (BAR)

MOTOR MANUFACTURE /TYPE

YEAR

Available

CC231

Bitzer KiihImaschinenbau
K293HB

39,4/47,2

1450/1750

19/28

Bitzer KiihImaschinenbau

2002
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